MICRO RING DIRECT™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
MICRO RING DIRECTsets a new performance benchmark in decorative rings, boasting a best-in-class lumen efficacy of 104 LPW. This
performance is not just about brightness but about the quality of light. Its high-efficiency, flexible diffuser snugly fits the frame,
eliminating any light leakage while ensuring a uniform and seamless diffusion of light. The slim design of MICRO RING DIRECT, available in
6 diameters ranging from 2' to 7', makes it ideal for crafting grand, multi-tiered circular installations. This versatile ring is part of the larger

Acoustic panels are available up to 84". Diameters from 60" to 84" include a visible seam.For accompanying non-illuminating acoustic
panels, see our Acoustic Circles, Quads, Triangles, and Ellipse spec pages. Other finishes available. Contact factory.
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
MRRP1P02 2ft, 4600 lms MRRP1P03 3ft, 6900 lms MRRP1P04 4ft, 8800 lms MRRP1P05 5ft, 12000 lms
MRRP1P06 6ft, 14100 lms MRRP1P07 7ft, 16800 lms
2. EFFICIENCY
EFF1 Standard efficiency ¹ EFF2 High efficiency ²
¹ Stardard efficiency refers to Standard efficacy. ² High efficiency refers to High efficacy. This option is 52% more efficient that Standard
efficiency.
3. LM/FT
LPF017 175 lm/ft ¹ ² LPF026 260 lm/ft ¹ ² ³ LPF035 350 lm/ft ¹ ² ⁴ LPF052 525 lm/ft ² ⁵
LPF075 750 lm/ft ² ⁶
These figures correspond to the high-efficiency option.
¹ Standard efficiency is available from 175 lm/ft to 350 lm/ft. ² High efficiency is avaiable from 175 lm/ft to 750 lm/ft.
³ Based on 35% of total output. ⁴ Based on 45% of total output. ⁵ Based on 70% of total output. ⁶ 100% of total output.
4. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
MICRO RING DIRECT™ - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 9
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
5. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
6. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America. ² Only available with DA01 dimming. ³ Only available with DA45.
7. DIMMING (REMOTE)
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹ DA45 PoE ²
¹ Not available with V3. ² Only available with V4.
8. SUSPENSION
SS1 Vertical, remote driver SS2 Hub, Remote driver ¹ SS3 Vertical, Driver Integral to
Canopy
SS4 Hub, Driver Integral to
Canopy ¹
¹ Available up to 60" diameter.
9. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic
10. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic - Textured CF20 Silver Metallic - Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
CF47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic
MICRO RING DIRECT™ - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 5 of 9
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Apr 4, 2026
11. ACOUSTIC PANEL COLOR
AP00 Not required AP02 Citrus AP04 White AP08 Red Coffee
AP11 Light Gray AP13 Apple Green AP22 Blue AP26 Sesame Gray
AP27 Black AP47 Navy Peony AP60 Pure Red AP73 Cloudburst
AP89 Douglas Fir APW01 Oak
Acoustic panels are available up to 84". Diameters from 60" to 84" include a visible seam.For accompanying non-illuminating acoustic
panels, see our Acoustic Circles, Quads, Triangles, and Ellipse spec pages. Other finishes available. Contact factory.
12. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote
MICRO RING DIRECT™ - SUSPENDED
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 6 of 9
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com